
SEIU 1021 Alameda County SSA 2023 Officers ElecƟon Schedule 

Monday, October 2: 
 SEIU 1021 office, 100 Oak St (WG Room), Oakland, 9:00am-5:00pm 

 
Tuesday, October 3: 

 2000 San Pablo Blvd (Room TBA), Oakland, 11:30am-5:00pm 
 2499 ConsƟtuƟon Dr (Break Room), Livermore, 12:00pm-1:30pm 
 8477 Enterprise Way (Employee Entrance), Oakland, 11:00am-2:00pm 

 
Wednesday, October 4: 

 39155 Liberty St Suite C330 (Room TBA), Fremont, 11:00am-3:00pm 
 1111 Jackson St. (Room TBA), Oakland, 11:00am-2:00pm 

 
Thursday, October 5: 

 SEIU 1021 office, 100 Oak St (WG Room), Oakland, 9:00am-5:00pm 
 7751 Edgewater Dr (Break Room), Oakland, 12:00pm-1:30pm 
 6955 Foothill Blvd (Outer Court), Oakland, 11:30am-5:00pm 
 24100 Amador St (Rear Entrance), Hayward, 11:30am-5:00pm 

 
Friday, October 6: 

 SEIU 1021 office, 100 Oak St (WG Room), Oakland, 9:00am-5:00pm 
 
Monday, October 9: 

 SEIU 1021 office, 100 Oak St (WG Room), Oakland, 9:00am-5:00pm 
 
Tuesday, October 10: 

 SEIU 1021 office, 100 Oak St (2nd Floor Library), Oakland, 9:00am-5:00pm 
 8477 Enterprise Way (Employee Entrance), Oakland, 11:00am-2:00pm 
 2000 San Pablo Blvd (Oakland Rm, 3rd floor), Oakland, 11:30am-5:00pm 

 
Wednesday, October 11: 

 SEIU 1021 office, 100 Oak St (WG Room), Oakland, 9:00am-5:00pm 
 24100 Amador St (Rear Entrance), Hayward, 11:30am-5:00pm 
 39155 Liberty St Suite C330 (Room TBA), Fremont, 3:00pm-3:30pm 

 
Thursday, October 12: 

 SEIU 1021 office, 100 Oak St (WG Room), Oakland, 9:00am-5:00pm 
 6955 Foothill Blvd (Rear Entrance), Oakland, 11:30am-5:00pm 
 7751 Edgewater Dr (Break Room), Oakland, 12:00pm-1:30pm 

 
Friday, October 13: 

 SEIU 1021 office, 100 Oak St (2nd Floor Library), Oakland, 9:00am-5:00pm 
 Vote Count: SEIU 1021 office, 100 Oak St (WG Room), Oakland, 5:30pm 


